Specifications and design are subject to change without notice.
Single and Dual Duct
VAV Controllers
Specifications
Inputs and outputs
All inputs and outputs for SimplyVAV controllers
are set up at the factory and do not require field
programming.

inputs (required for dual-duct
applications)
Ordering information
Model description Model number
BACnet ASC: VAV Cooling/Heating, 40 in-lbs, 90 sec actuator BAC-8001
BACnet ASC: VAV Fan and Reheat, 40 in-lbs, 90 sec actuator BAC-8005
BACnet ASC: VAV Dual Duct, 40 in-lbs, 90 sec actuator BAC-8007
BACnet ASC: VAV Fan and Reheat, Position, 40 in-lbs, 60 sec actuator BAC-8205
We Value Your Feedback!
Help us improve this document.
Click here to take a 3-minute survey.
Your input helps us make our documents clearer and